
89 giantbicycle.com

metro
Lifestyle

Red

White

Retro inspired fixie from Giant's first year on the job.
— Custom-bend alloy track style drop bar
— Retro road leather saddle with rivots
— Classic track style alloy toe clips with double    
     leather straps
— Aero 32-spoke high flange hub, flip-flop 
     rear hub for 17T fixed and freewheel included, 
     wheelset

features

Pursuit fixie built with inspiration from the year 
aero ruled the LA Olympics.
— Custom-bend alloy track style aero handlebars
— Sugino Messenger crankset and Gold KMC 
     Devil chain 1/2" x 1/8” 
— Classic track style alloy toe clips with double 
     leather straps
— Deep-dish 42mm rims, 20/24-spoke high flange  
     hubs, flip-flop rear hub for 17T fixed and 
     freewheel included, wheelset  

features

Bowery ‘72

Bowery ‘84

Whether you’re a messenger, or just on a mission, the lightweight ALUXX aluminum Bowery is 
the fastest way across town. This is purposeful speed, flavored the way you like it—two brakes, 
one brake or no brakes—and just one speed: FAST.

boWERY SERIES

PART NUMBERS

384162 XS
384163 S
384164 M
384165 L
384166 XL

PART NUMBERS

384362 XS
384363 S
384364 M
384365 L
384366 XL


