BOWERY SERIES

Whether you're a messenger, or just on a mission, the lightweight ALUXX aluminum Bowery is the fastest way across town. This is purposeful speed, flavored the way you like it—two brakes, one brake or no brakes—and just one speed: FAST.



Giant

BOWERY '72

FEATURES

- Retro inspired fixie from Giant's first year on the job.
- Custom-bend alloy track style drop bar
- Retro road leather saddle with rivots
- Classic track style alloy toe clips with double leather straps
- Aero 32-spoke high flange hub, flip-flop rear hub for 17T fixed and freewheel included, wheelset



PART NUMBERS

384162	XS	
384163	S	
384164	Μ	
384165	L	
384166	XL	

Red

BOWERY '84

FEATURES

Pursuit fixie built with inspiration from the year aero ruled the LA Olympics.

- Custom-bend alloy track style aero handlebars
 Sugino Messenger crankset and Gold KMC
- Devil chain $1/2" \times 1/8"$
- Classic track style alloy toe clips with double leather straps
- Deep-dish 42mm rims, 20/24-spoke high flange hubs, flip-flop rear hub for 17T fixed and freewheel included, wheelset

6



PART NUMBERS

384362	XS
384363	S
384364	Μ
384365	L
38/366	ΧI